
Shop hand-picked hotels and receive exclusive low rates,  
only through onPeak, Global Pet Expo 2022’s official hotel partner.

OFFICIAL HOTELS

Reserve Your Hotel for Global Pet Expo 2022 
March 23- 25, 2022 | Orlando Convention Center | Orlando, FL

Book online today at onpeak.com/GPE2022

Global Pet Expo 2022

OFFICIAL
HOTELS

Homewood Suites by Hilton 
International Drive

Hyatt Place Orlando/Convention Center

Hyatt Regency Orlando

La Quinta Inn & Suites Convention Center

Renaissance at SeaWorld

Residence Inn Orlando Convention Center

Residence Inn
SeaWorld International Center

Rosen Centre Hotel

Rosen Inn at Pointe Orlando

Rosen Plaza

SpringHill Suites Orlando at SeaWorld

SpringHill Suites Orlando 
Convention Center

TownePlace Suites at SeaWorld

Tru by Hilton Orlando Convention Center

Vista Cay Resort by Millenium

Wyndham Orlando Resort

Avanti Resort

Castle Hotel

Courtyard Orlando International Drive/ 
Convention Center

Crowne Plaza Orlando Universal

Days Inn Orlando Convention Center

DroubleTree by Hilton Orlando 
at SeaWorld

Embassy Suites I-Drive 360

Embassy Suites International Drive/ 
Convention Center

Extended Stay Deluxe -  
Convention Center

Fairfield Inn & Suites International Drive/
Convention Center

Fairfield Inn and Suites at SeaWorld

Hampton Inn - Convention Center

Hilton Garden Inn Orlando at SeaWorld

Hilton Orlando

Holiday Inn Express SeaWorld

$109

$204

$174

$179

$112

$153

$235

$249

$122

$151

$136

$169

$153

$281

$153

$189

$172

$294

$122

$259

$174

$158

$259

$98

$249

$147

$169

$153

$159

$197

$167
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