

۲

Shop hand-picked hotels and receive exclusive low rates, only through onPeak, Global Pet Expo 2022's official hotel partner.

HOTEL NAME	RATES
Avanti Resort	\$109
Castle Hotel	\$204
Courtyard Orlando International Drive/ Convention Center	\$174
Crowne Plaza Orlando Universal	\$179
Days Inn Orlando Convention Center	\$112
DroubleTree by Hilton Orlando at SeaWorld	\$153
Embassy Suites I-Drive 360	\$235
Embassy Suites International Drive/ Convention Center	\$249
Extended Stay Deluxe - Convention Center	\$122
Fairfield Inn & Suites International Drive/ Convention Center	\$151
Fairfield Inn and Suites at SeaWorld	\$136
Hampton Inn - Convention Center	\$169
Hilton Garden Inn Orlando at SeaWorld	\$153
Hilton Orlando	\$281
Holiday Inn Express SeaWorld	\$153

HOTEL NAME Homewood Suites by Hilton International Drive	<b>RATES</b> \$189
Hyatt Place Orlando/Convention Center	\$172
Hyatt Regency Orlando	\$294
La Quinta Inn & Suites Convention Center	\$122
Renaissance at SeaWorld	\$259
<b>Residence Inn Orlando Convention Center</b>	\$174
Residence Inn SeaWorld International Center	\$158
Rosen Centre Hotel	\$259
Rosen Inn at Pointe Orlando	\$98
Rosen Plaza	\$249
SpringHill Suites Orlando at SeaWorld	\$147
SpringHill Suites Orlando Convention Center	\$169
TownePlace Suites at SeaWorld	\$153
Tru by Hilton Orlando Convention Center	\$159
Vista Cay Resort by Millenium	\$197
Wyndham Orlando Resort	\$167

## **Reserve Your Hotel for Global Pet Expo 2022**

March 23-25, 2022 | Orlando Convention Center | Orlando, FL



## Book online today at onpeak.com/GPE2022

ONPEAK OFFICIAL HOTELS